

CASH FARES, LEAP FARES, PRODUCTS (24 HOUR, 7 DAY & MONTHLY)

ADULT SINGLE INNER ZONE	ADULT SINGLE OUTER ZONE	CHILD SINGLE INNER ZONE	CHILD SINGLE OUTER ZONE	SCHOOL CHILD SINGLE (School Hours only)
CASH FARE €2.30	Cash Fare €2.70	Cash Fare €1.30 (Valid up to 16th Birthday)	Cash Fare €1.60 (Valid up to 16th Birthday)	Cash Fare €1.10 (Valid up to 16th Birthday)
LEAP FARE €1.61	LEAP FARE €1.89	LEAP FARE €0.91 (Valid up to 19th Birthday)	LEAP FARE €1.12 (Valid up to 19th Birthday)	LEAP FARE €0.77 (Valid up to 19th Birthday)

IF YOU'RE A FREQUENT BUS TRAVELLER, YOU CAN LOAD THE FOLLOWING PRODUCTS ONTO YOUR LEAP CARD AND SAVE FURTHER €€€€'S GIVING UNLIMITED TRAVEL ON ALL CORK CITY ROUTES IN THE RED ZONE

Red Zone	Adult	Student	Child (Valid up to 19th Birthday)
24 Hour	€5.60	€4.40	€3.20
7 Day	€23.00	€18.00	€12.00
Month*	€84.00	€67.00	€41.00
Red Zone plus Cobh & Midleton Rail – Month*	€143.00	€109.00	

*Month refers to calendar month eg: January

Valid from 1st December 2017







Timetable Na	Pouts			
Timetable No.	Route			
201	CUH – CIT – Wilton Road – Hollyhill – Farranree – Blackpool – Ballyvolane – Lotabeg			
202	Apple Campus – Hollyhill – City Centre – Mahon			
203	Lehenaghmore – City Centre – Farranree			
205	Cork Institute of Technology – St Patrick Street – Kent Station			
206	Grange – South Mall			
207	Donnybrook – Douglas – City Centre – Ballyvolane – Glenheights			
207A	Glenthorn – Merchant's Quay via Blackpool and Glen Avenue			
208	Lotabeg – City Centre – Bishopstown/Curraheen			
209	St Patrick Street – Audley Place – Montenotte – Lotamore			
209A	St. Patrick Street – Friars Walk – Connolly Rd – Pouladuff – Ballyphehane			
214	St Patrick Street – Cork University Hospital			
215	Cloghroe – Blarney – City Centre – Ballinlough – Mahon Point			
215A	City Centre – Boreenmanna Rd – Mahon Point			
216	Mount Oval to Cork University Hospital			
219	Mahon – Douglas – Ballyphehane – Togher – Bishopstown (Southern Orbital)			
220	Ovens – Ballincollig – Cork City Centre – Maryborough – Carrigaline			
220X	Ovens – Ballincollig – City Centre – South Link – Carrigaline – Crosshaven – Fountainstown			
223	Cork – Monkstown – Ringaskiddy – Haulbowline			
226/226A	Cork Railway Station - Cork City Bus Station - Cork Airport			
243	Cork – Whitechurch – Sluggera			
248 260/261	Cork – Carrignavar – Glenville – Whitechurch			
CLOGHROE	CLAMMRE			
RIVER LEE	KNOCKNAHEENY BALLYVOLANE GLANMIRE HOLLYHILL BLACKPOOL MAYFIELD GLOUNTHAUNE FARRANREE RIVER LEE LITTLE ISLAND			
BALLINCOLLIG	ZONE 1 - RED ZONE BALLYPHENANE ROCHESTOWN SHOPSTOWN WILTON GRANGE DONNYBROOK MONKSTOWN			
	* This zonal map is correct at time of going to print in December 2017. **This zonal map is correct at time of going to print in December 2017. **This map is subject to change as the scheme develops.			
Cork City Le Zonal Map	eap Card Bus Éireann Services Only Ozone 1 - RED ZONE			



